
POZ IMIĘ NAZWISKO NR PŁEĆ KAT WIEK MIASTO MAŁŻEŃSTWO

STA

RTY

SUMA 

CZASÓ CZAS I CZAS II CZAS III CZAS IV

1 EMILIA KACA 48 Female K 13/19 17 Susz 3 01:18:54 - 00:26:14 00:26:14 00:26:26

2 ZUZANNA KIJEWSKA 55 Female K 13/19 14 Susz 3 01:34:36 00:29:36 00:30:46 00:34:14 -

3 EWA DEMKO 20 Female K 13/19 14 Susz 2 01:14:54 00:41:20 00:33:34 - -

4 ZOSIA FIGACZ 23 Female K 13/19 15 Kwidzyn 1 00:31:20 00:31:20 - - -

5 NIKOLA TOMASZEWSKA 118 Female K 13/19 16 Susz 1 00:31:21 00:31:21 - - -

6 BLANKA BIAŁEK 9 Female K 13/19 17 Susz 1 00:36:29 00:36:29 - - -

1 BARBARA MAZIŃSKA 208 Female K 20/29 25 Susz 2 01:07:21 - 00:31:47 00:35:34 -

2 KLAUDIA JARZYŃSKA 234 Female K 20/29 25 Elbląg 1 00:33:15 - - 00:33:15 -

3 MARLENA MALINOWSKA 69 Female K 20/29 28 Susz 1 00:54:45 00:54:45 - - -

4 MARTA POMARAŃSKA 97 Female K 20/29 27 Susz 1 00:54:46 00:54:46 - - -

1 JOANNA MICHAŁOWSKA 76 Female K 30/39 36 Susz 4 01:57:35 00:29:06 00:30:31 00:29:39 00:28:19

2 AGNIESZKA MĄDRA 75 Female K 30/39 31 Susz FABIJAŃSKI MĄDRA 4 01:58:34 00:29:05 00:30:31 00:29:16 00:29:42

3 IZABELA JARZYŃSKA 42 Female K 30/39 31 Susz 4 02:10:15 00:34:50 00:32:03 00:33:15 00:30:07

4 PAULINA ZERA 134 Female K 30/39 38 Działdowo ZERA 4 02:12:39 00:32:06 00:33:55 00:33:47 00:32:51

5 PAULINA SZCZYGELSKA 110 Female K 30/39 34 Iława SZCZYGIELSCY 4 02:37:13 00:37:18 00:38:02 00:41:51 00:40:02

6 SANDRA KRASODOMSKA 235 Female K 30/39 33 Pasłęk 2 01:01:08 - - 00:30:47 00:30:21

7 PAULINA ŻUCHOWSKA 139 Female K 30/39 30 Nowe Miasto Lubawskie 1 00:26:46 00:26:46 - - -

8 MARYLA MRÓZ 209 Female K 30/39 38 Sztutowo 1 00:32:05 - 00:32:05 - -

9 ULA KROPIDŁOWSKA 59 Female K 30/39 36 Susz 1 00:36:45 00:36:45 - - -

10 MARLENA BACZEWSKA 3 Female K 30/39 37 Susz 1 00:54:45 00:54:45 - - -

11 KLAUDIA CHYLIŃSKA 17 Female K 30/39 30 Iława 1 00:54:45 00:54:45 - - -

1 BEATA KAMIŃSKA 51 Female K 40/49 45 Prabuty 4 01:48:26 00:26:54 00:26:36 00:27:56 00:27:00

2 ALDONA JURKIEWICZ 46 Female K 40/49 44 Susz JURKIEWICZ 4 01:57:40 00:28:42 00:28:58 00:30:00 00:30:00

3 KATARZYNA GAJDZIS 29 Female K 40/49 49 Gdańsk 4 02:06:40 00:30:49 00:30:59 00:33:30 00:31:22

4 JOANNA MŁYNARCZYK 83 Female K 40/49 43 Susz 4 02:06:48 00:30:33 00:30:37 00:33:09 00:32:29

5 ALANA ALIPOWA 2 Female K 40/49 42 Grudziądz 4 02:15:13 00:31:33 00:33:01 00:36:23 00:34:16

KOBIETY

K 13/19

K 20/29

K 30/39

K 40/49



6 GABRIELA MUSZYŃSKA 195 Female K 40/49 46 Działdowo MUSZYŃSCY 4 02:22:12 00:33:51 00:32:17 00:38:37 00:37:27

7 JOLANTA ZAKRZEWSKA 129 Female K 40/49 45 Elbląg 4 02:27:34 00:34:42 00:36:35 00:38:08 00:38:09

8 MARTA ZMORZYŃSKA 138 Female K 40/49 44 Kwidzyn 3 01:25:33 00:28:08 00:27:22 - 00:30:03

9 JOANNA FOS 25 Female K 40/49 44 Gronowo Elbląskie FOS 3 01:45:49 00:35:26 00:34:14 00:36:09 -

10 TERESA ZIELIŃSKA 135 Female K 40/49 44 Susz 2 01:04:46 00:32:39 00:32:07 - -

11 MARTA DALKIEWICZ 19 Female K 40/49 42 Susz 2 01:14:32 00:36:36 00:37:56 - -

12 PATRYCJA STASIAK 107 Female K 40/49 46 Pasłęk 1 00:30:03 00:30:03 - - -

13 MALGORZATA CIERLICA 7 Female K 40/49 43 Malbork 1 00:30:54 - 00:30:54 - -

14 BEATA KĘDZIERSKA 54 Female K 40/49 43 Malbork 1 00:30:59 00:30:59 - - -

15 EWA KARWOWSKA 53 Female K 40/49 43 Susz 1 00:33:09 00:33:09 - - -

16 KATARZYNA PIKAT 243 Female K 40/49 46 1 00:35:33 - - 00:35:33 -

17 JUSTYNA SOBOCIŃSKA 105 Female K 40/49 46 Susz 1 00:54:45 00:54:45 - - -

1 MAŁGORZATA RUSZKIEWICZ 99 Female K 50/59 53 Susz 4 01:54:05 00:27:30 00:27:58 00:29:08 00:29:29

2 BOŻENA LULIŃSKA 66 Female K 50/59 56 Susz 4 02:02:10 00:29:34 00:29:30 00:31:06 00:32:00

3 JOANNA JAWORSKA 44 Female K 50/59 51 Kwidzyn GAWĘDA JAWORSKA 4 02:02:25 00:29:32 00:29:19 00:32:15 00:31:19

4 BARBARA ZDROJEWSKA 130 Female K 50/59 53 Lubawa ZDROJEWSCY 4 02:06:40 00:31:01 00:30:31 00:32:01 00:33:07

5 MARZENA IDEM 40 Female K 50/59 57 Tczew 4 02:26:38 00:34:42 00:36:22 00:38:07 00:37:27

6 URSZULA RUCHLEWICZ 98 Female K 50/59 57 Sztum 3 01:52:26 00:36:47 00:37:08 00:38:31 -

1 ALINA FRANKIEWICZ 26 Female K 60/69 63 Susz FRANKIEWICZ 4 02:21:55 00:34:27 00:34:21 00:36:44 00:36:23

2 MARIANNA MALISZEWSKA 70 Female K 60/69 63 Elbląg 4 02:22:49 00:35:45 00:34:58 00:36:49 00:35:17

3 BOŻENA KOWALSKA 58 Female K 60/69 65 Kwidzyn 4 03:03:54 00:44:09 00:44:43 00:46:49 00:48:13

1 NATALIA MIOSKOWSKA 80 Female K 8/12 12 Susz 4 02:02:39 00:30:04 00:29:17 00:31:28 00:31:50

2 Julia KOSIN 194 Female K 8/12 12 Susz 4 02:07:19 00:29:44 00:29:16 00:31:51 00:36:28

3 NINA ROGALA 198 Female K 8/12 12 Susz 4 02:07:47 00:29:36 00:30:42 00:31:00 00:36:29

4 MAŁGOSIA TUREK 119 Female K 8/12 12 Susz 4 02:15:05 00:32:52 00:32:07 00:34:11 00:35:55

5 LENA WOJCIECHOWSKA 126 Female K 8/12 12 Susz 4 02:31:42 00:35:35 00:41:54 00:38:55 00:35:18

6 EWA NOWICKA 210 Female K 8/12 12 Susz 2 01:12:27 - - 00:34:28 00:37:59

7 HUBERT FURMAŃSKI 219 Male K 8/12 12 1 00:30:11 - 00:30:11 - -

1 EWA KURAJK 61 Female K70+ 70 Gdańsk KURAJK 3 02:31:11 00:48:34 00:49:37 00:53:00 -

K 50/59

K 60/69

K 8/12

K 70+



1 MIKOŁAJ SIEMIANOWSKI 102 Male M 13/19 19 Susz 4 01:38:04 00:23:17 00:23:12 00:26:43 00:24:52

2 ANTONI PIĘTA 94 Male M 13/19 14 Sztum 4 01:39:47 00:24:13 00:24:18 00:25:41 00:25:35

3 WIKTOR HOMA 39 Male M 13/19 18 Kwidzyn 4 01:43:54 00:24:18 00:26:08 00:27:36 00:25:52

4 IGOR MAZIŃSKI 74 Male M 13/19 17 Susz 4 01:53:56 00:29:12 00:30:06 00:27:53 00:26:45

5 JAN MŁODAWSKI 82 Male M 13/19 15 Susz 4 01:56:23 00:28:57 00:28:33 00:30:11 00:28:42

6 MICHAŁ HOMA 38 Male M 13/19 15 Kwidzyn 4 01:57:33 00:29:26 00:27:54 00:30:24 00:29:49

7 JĘDRZEJ MŁODAWSKI 81 Male M 13/19 15 Susz 4 02:01:17 00:29:11 00:29:11 00:33:07 00:29:48

8 ALEKSANDER BIAŁEK 8 Male M 13/19 16 Susz 4 02:03:01 00:33:40 00:29:15 00:30:57 00:29:09

9 ADAM NOWAKOWSKI 90 Male M 13/19 19 Susz 3 01:30:07 00:29:04 - 00:30:32 00:30:31

10 MACIEJ JARZYŃSKI 43 Male M 13/19 14 Susz 3 01:34:25 00:29:16 00:31:56 00:33:13 -

11 CEZARY KOSIN 57 Male M 13/19 14 Susz 3 01:50:18 00:33:58 00:35:51 00:40:29 -

12 JAKUB JĘDRAS 247 Male M 13/19 15 Kwidzyn 1 00:26:08 - - - 00:26:08

13 MARCIN MAĆKIEWICZ 238 Male M 13/19 14 Susz 1 00:35:09 - - 00:35:09 -

1 MARCEL SIEMIANOWSKI 101 Male M 20/29 23 Susz 4 01:29:41 00:22:35 00:22:18 00:22:29 00:22:19

2 BARTOSZ ZIELIŃSKI 136 Male M 20/29 23 Kwidzyn 4 01:30:18 00:21:58 00:23:18 00:22:56 00:22:06

3 HUBERT PACOCHA 92 Male M 20/29 26 Susz 4 01:55:25 00:29:17 00:29:00 00:28:38 00:28:30

4 TADEUSZ SOBUCKI 244 Male M 20/29 20 Susz 2 00:53:51 - - 00:26:21 00:27:30

5 KRYSTIAN ROCHON 213 Male M 20/29 22 Działdowo 2 01:07:29 - 00:34:03 00:33:26 -

6 PIOTR KOPCZYŃSKI 56 Male M 20/29 29 Biskupiec 1 00:20:36 00:20:36 - - -

7 SZYMON GRZEBIENIK 35 Male M 20/29 21 Susz 1 00:26:57 00:26:57 - - -

1 MATEUSZ NASTAJ 85 Male M 30/39 35 Iława 4 01:27:20 00:21:14 00:21:08 00:22:59 00:21:59

2 MATEUSZ BORZYCH 11 Male M 30/39 30 Sztum 4 01:27:34 00:21:50 00:21:39 00:22:09 00:21:56

3 PIOTR SATKIEWICZ 100 Male M 30/39 33 Pasłęk 4 01:29:33 00:20:42 00:21:41 00:23:38 00:23:32

4 SYLWESTER ŚRUTKOWSKI 116 Male M 30/39 35 Sztum 4 01:32:48 00:22:21 00:22:52 00:24:14 00:23:21

5 PATRYK BANASZKIEWICZ 4 Male M 30/39 34 Sztum 4 01:34:26 00:22:52 00:22:55 00:24:15 00:24:24

6 ADAM ŚLĘZAK 115 Male M 30/39 37 Elbląg 4 01:34:59 00:22:44 00:23:08 00:24:33 00:24:34

7 KUBA KAMINŃSKI 50 Male M 30/39 35 Pasłęk 4 01:37:55 00:23:05 00:23:45 00:25:52 00:25:13

8 BŁAŻEJ KROTOWSKI 60 Male M 30/39 33 Iława 4 01:39:47 00:24:24 00:24:40 00:25:43 00:25:00

9 MICHAŁ WNUK 125 Male M 30/39 39 Kwidzyn 4 01:43:20 00:25:36 00:25:45 00:26:33 00:25:26

M 20/29

MĘŻCZYŹNI

M 13/19

M 30/39



10 MATEUSZ SUSKI 108 Male M 30/39 38 Susz 4 01:57:54 00:27:24 00:32:57 00:29:12 00:28:21

11 PRZEMYSŁAW GOŁĘBIOWKI 34 Male M 30/39 38 Susz 4 01:59:01 00:30:09 00:28:33 00:29:52 00:30:27

12 WOJCIECH FEDORUK 22 Male M 30/39 31 Prabuty 4 01:59:13 00:29:05 00:29:04 00:30:29 00:30:35

13 BARTOSZ FABIJAŃSKI 21 Male M 30/39 30 Susz FABIJAŃSKI MĄDRA 4 02:04:42 00:30:22 00:29:58 00:32:34 00:31:48

14 WOJCIECH NISZCZAK 88 Male M 30/39 38 Susz 4 02:22:57 00:36:15 00:34:25 00:36:30 00:35:47

15 BARTOSZ CZAJKOWSKI 18 Male M 30/39 33 Iława 3 01:08:52 00:22:29 00:22:34 00:23:49 -

16 MARCIN KANIGOWSKI 206 Male M 30/39 14 Prabuty 3 01:24:29 - 00:27:08 00:29:46 00:27:35

17 GRZEGORZ NIEMKIEWICZ 87 Male M 30/39 39 Susz 3 01:30:21 00:30:00 00:29:49 00:30:32 -

18 MARCIN KRASODOMSKI 236 Male M 30/39 38 Pasłęk 2 00:52:37 - - 00:26:43 00:25:54

19 ADRIAN GRZYWIŃSKI 205 Male M 30/39 31 Prabuty 2 01:00:02 - 00:29:38 - 00:30:24

20 MARIUSZ GĄSIOR 233 Male M 30/39 36 Susz 1 00:24:06 - - 00:24:06 -

21 MATEUSZ LEŃSKI 197 Male M 30/39 32 1 00:25:46 00:25:46 - - -

22 ŁUKASZ OTOLSKI 248 Male M 30/39 38 Kisielice 1 00:29:51 - - - 00:29:51

23 RAFAŁ KWIATKOWSKI 63 Male M 30/39 36 Susz 1 00:35:19 00:35:19 - - -

24 CEZARY MAĆKIEWICZ 67 Male M 30/39 31 Susz 1 00:54:45 00:54:45 - - -

1 ANDRZEJ ZERA 133 Male M 40/49 44 Działdowo ZERA 4 01:28:55 00:21:40 00:21:44 00:22:44 00:22:47

2 JAN GIEMBICKI 33 Male M 40/49 40 Sztum 4 01:30:17 00:22:04 00:21:50 00:22:53 00:23:30

3 TOMASZ HAPKE 36 Male M 40/49 49 Kwidzyn 4 01:31:09 00:22:25 00:22:30 00:23:09 00:23:05

4 PAWEŁ NEROWSKI 86 Male M 40/49 40 Iława 4 01:34:28 00:23:20 00:22:54 00:24:25 00:23:49

5 PIOTR GĄSIOR 32 Male M 40/49 42 Susz 4 01:34:58 00:22:49 00:22:56 00:24:42 00:24:31

6 KRZYSIEK BYSZEWSKI 13 Male M 40/49 41 Susz 4 01:39:48 00:26:00 00:24:35 00:25:01 00:24:12

7 EMIL SZCZYGELSKI 111 Male M 40/49 40 Iława SZCZYGIELSCY 4 01:40:27 00:23:48 00:24:02 00:26:55 00:25:42

8 WIESŁAW MUSZYŃSKI 196 Male M 40/49 48 Działdowo MUSZYŃSCY 4 01:40:53 00:24:20 00:24:25 00:26:28 00:25:40

9 SŁAWOMIR JURKIEWICZ 47 Male M 40/49 46 Susz JURKIEWICZ 4 01:52:57 00:27:05 00:27:17 00:29:22 00:29:13

10 RADOSŁAW SKONIECZKA 104 Male M 40/49 49 Biskupiec 4 01:53:04 00:27:11 00:27:27 00:29:26 00:29:00

11 MARCIN TUROWSKI 120 Male M 40/49 46 Iława 4 01:56:21 00:27:35 00:27:21 00:30:35 00:30:50

12 MIREK MARASZEK 199 Male M 40/49 47 Susz 4 01:57:40 00:29:08 00:30:31 00:29:40 00:28:21

13 PIOTR MAJEWSKI 68 Male M 40/49 46 Prabuty 4 01:58:28 00:29:12 00:29:31 00:29:44 00:30:01

14 DAMIAN HOMA 37 Male M 40/49 44 Kwidzyn 4 02:02:48 00:31:38 00:30:28 00:30:38 00:30:04

15 PAWEŁ GĄSIOR 31 Male M 40/49 40 Susz 4 02:23:07 00:37:03 00:32:57 00:39:01 00:34:06

16 WOJCIECH WIĘCKOWSKI 215 Male M 40/49 42 Kwidzyn 3 01:10:48 - 00:22:55 00:24:10 00:23:43

17 ANDRZEJ FOS 24 Male M 40/49 46 Gronowo Elbląskie FOS 3 01:11:17 00:23:47 00:22:55 00:24:35 -

M 40/49



18 MARCIN BINISZKIEWICZ 10 Male M 40/49 48 Tczew 3 01:39:21 00:31:07 - 00:34:03 00:34:11

19 RAFAŁ MICZEWSKI 239 Male M 40/49 46 Malbork 2 00:48:07 - - 00:24:17 00:23:50

20 TOMASZ ULIKOWSKI 122 Male M 40/49 45 Pasłęk 2 00:48:44 00:22:54 - 00:25:50 -

21 KRZYSZTOF SZCZEPAŃSKI 109 Male M 40/49 45 Kwidzyn 2 00:53:21 00:26:10 00:27:11 - -

22 RYSZARD SIKORA 242 Male M 40/49 47 Pasłęk 2 00:54:23 - - 00:27:28 00:26:55

23 MARCIN WANTA 124 Male M 40/49 48 Susz 2 00:56:41 00:28:46 00:27:55 - -

24 MARCIN BARTKOWSKI 5 Male M 40/49 46 Iława 2 00:57:40 00:28:42 00:28:58 - -

25 RAFAŁ BIELENINIK 201 Male M 40/49 40 Susz 2 00:59:09 00:29:51 00:29:18 - -

26 RAFAŁ MŁODAWSKI 240 Male M 40/49 49 Susz 2 01:08:34 - - 00:35:05 00:33:29

27 PAWEŁ WÓJCICKI 128 Male M 40/49 45 Malbork 1 00:21:25 00:21:25 - - -

28 PRZEMYSŁAW JĘDRAS 246 Male M 40/49 45 Kwidzyn 1 00:22:34 - - - 00:22:34

29 KRZYSZTOF KANIA 52 Male M 40/49 42 Kwidzyn 1 00:24:54 00:24:54 - - -

30 JANUSZ MARNIK 72 Male M 40/49 49 Pasłęk 1 00:25:26 00:25:26 - - -

31 DARIUSZ LOOSE 237 Male M 40/49 47 Lubichowo 1 00:30:00 - - 00:30:00 -

32 Tomasz Pacan 91 Male M 40/49 40 Susz 1 00:54:45 00:54:45 - - -

1 DARIUSZ SOSINSKI 106 Male M 50/59 50 Sztum 4 01:35:11 00:23:25 00:23:25 00:24:19 00:24:02

2 ZDZISŁAW ZDROJEWSKI 131 Male M 50/59 56 Lubawa ZDROJEWSCY 4 01:36:12 00:23:29 00:23:46 00:24:43 00:24:14

3 TOMASZ CHABOWSKI 15 Male M 50/59 58 Sztum 4 01:39:47 00:23:41 00:24:23 00:26:05 00:25:38

4 DANIEL PIĘTA 95 Male M 50/59 50 Sztum 4 01:44:33 00:25:17 00:25:00 00:27:33 00:26:43

5 MARIUSZ ULATOWSKI 121 Male M 50/59 50 Prabuty 4 01:49:58 00:26:51 00:26:58 00:28:01 00:28:08

6 TOMASZ AFTYKA 1 Male M 50/59 51 Iława AFTYKA URBAŃSKA 4 01:52:13 00:27:42 00:26:54 00:28:54 00:28:43

7 SŁAWOMIR SIEMIANOWSKI 103 Male M 50/59 51 Susz 4 01:55:41 00:28:04 00:27:38 00:30:58 00:29:01

8 KRZYSZTOF NOSEK 89 Male M 50/59 57 Grudziądz 4 01:57:57 00:27:36 00:28:20 00:30:45 00:31:16

9 WIESŁAW KWIATKOWSKI 64 Male M 50/59 59 Iława 3 01:14:15 - 00:24:33 00:25:08 00:24:34

10 MARIUSZ MICHAŁOWSKI 77 Male M 50/59 51 Susz 3 01:23:52 00:27:38 00:27:29 00:28:45 -

11 KRZYSZTOF FURMAŃSKI 28 Male M 50/59 50 Susz 2 01:00:58 00:30:38 00:30:20 - -

12 JANUSZ OTOLSKI 249 Male M 50/59 50 Kurzętnik 1 00:29:58 - - - 00:29:58

13 WŁODZIMIERZ PALIŃSKI 256 Male M 50/59 51 1 00:31:44 - - - 00:31:44

1 BOGDAN CEBULA 14 Male M 60/69 65 Sztum 4 01:36:29 00:23:26 00:23:59 00:24:40 00:24:24

2 RYSZARD BARTOSIAK 6 Male M 60/69 62 Gardeja 4 01:50:11 00:27:31 00:27:34 00:28:00 00:27:06

3 WITOLD GAWĘDA 30 Male M 60/69 62 Kwidzyn GAWĘDA JAWORSKA 4 01:52:59 00:26:56 00:27:41 00:29:26 00:28:56

M 50/59

M 60/69



4 KRZYSZTOF TOKARSKI 117 Male M 60/69 68 Gdańsk 4 01:56:40 00:27:39 00:28:13 00:30:22 00:30:26

5 ARKADIUSZ MATWIEJCZUK 73 Male M 60/69 64 Iława 4 02:03:31 00:30:49 00:30:18 00:30:49 00:31:35

6 MARIUSZ MILAS 79 Male M 60/69 69 Susz 4 02:06:07 00:29:14 00:29:55 00:31:06 00:35:52

7 GRZEGORZ SZYTNIEWSKI 114 Male M 60/69 61 Grudziądz 4 02:17:57 00:35:20 00:35:54 00:40:40 00:26:03

8 KRZYSZTOF FRANKIEWICZ 27 Male M 60/69 67 Susz FRANKIEWICZ 4 02:38:03 00:37:30 00:38:20 00:41:59 00:40:14

9 JAN ZIMA 137 Male M 60/69 62 Dzierzgoń 2 00:53:36 00:26:19 00:27:17 - -

10 STANISŁAW PIÓRKOWSKI 212 Male M 60/69 68 Sierpc 1 00:31:58 - 00:31:58 - -

1 DAWID BIELENINIK 193 Male M 8/12 12 Susz 4 01:53:38 00:29:32 00:27:12 00:28:39 00:28:15

1 ANDRZEJ SZYSLER 113 Male M70+ 71 Susz 4 01:51:08 00:28:42 00:27:02 00:28:05 00:27:19

2 JAN LASKOWSKI 65 Male M70+ 71 Susz 4 02:11:21 00:31:47 00:31:46 00:34:10 00:33:38

3 MARIAN KURAJK 62 Male M70+ 72 Gdańsk KURAJK 3 02:09:16 00:41:30 00:42:23 00:45:23 -

1 KAMILA BRODZIK 12 Female OPEN K 43 Kwidzyn 4 01:38:48 00:24:04 00:24:28 00:25:34 00:24:42

2 MAGDALENA WOJTACKA 127 Female OPEN K 33 Mikołajki Pomorskie 4 01:45:29 00:25:56 00:25:30 00:27:25 00:26:38

3 MARTA URBAŃSKA 123 Female OPEN K 36 Grudziądz AFTYKA URBAŃSKA 4 01:47:58 00:26:22 00:26:20 00:28:12 00:27:04

1 MICHAŁ PALIŃSKI 93 Male OPEN M 18 Susz 4 01:20:44 00:19:55 00:19:58 00:21:04 00:19:47

2 JAKUB JEDOWSKI 45 Male OPEN M 15 Susz 4 01:22:31 00:20:31 00:20:30 00:21:06 00:20:24

3 BARTOSZ CHAMERSKI 16 Male OPEN M 44 Dzierzgoń 4 01:27:18 00:21:04 00:21:04 00:22:34 00:22:36

OPEN K 

OPEN M

M 8/12

M 70+


